1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)

Rolling Hills

Community Services Region

Buena Vista * Calhoun * Carroll * Cherokee * Crawford * Ida *Sac

Governance Board
November 23, 2016 - 10:00 am
Sac Law Enforcement Center
Meeting Agenda

Call to Order — Chair, Rick Hecht
Roll Call of Counties — Introductions
Minutes of Previous Meeting
Approval of Agenda

Old Business

a) Legislative Forum Update

New Business

a) FY’18 Budget Discussion
b) DHS Report to the Legislature

Next meeting - Set Date and Time (January 4, 2017)



